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Ok Ligquor Kleinmond(2019)
53 Main Rd

53 Main Rd

Kleinmond WC 7135
SOUTH AFRICA

Attn: Albertus/Adriaan
0282714747

0827737447

Epping 1

SIGNRL Rith PRODYCYS

80092730

FG BR-333:

[0.5% ALC/VOL)

£G BR-449; Devil's Peak Hero Lager Shandy - 24 x 330ml
NRBs (0.5% ALC/VOL)

EG BR-240: Devil's Peak First Light Golden Ale - 24 x
330mi NRBs {4.5% ALC/VOL)

FG BR-351: Striped Horse Lager - 24 x 330ml NRBs (5%
ALC/VOL)

FG BR-375: Striped Horse Lager - 12 x 600ml NRBs (5%
ALCIVOL)

EG BR-422: Striped Horse Milk Stout - 24 x 330ml NRBs
(6.0 % ALC/VOL}

FG BR-420: Striped Harse Milk Stout - 12 x 600ml| NRBs
(6.0 % ALC/VOL}

FG BR-520; Bavaria Peach - 24 x 330ml NRB (MALT)

FG BR-522; Bavaria Strawberry - 24 x 330mi NRE (MALT)

EG BR-544: Millar Lima - 24 x 330m] NRSs (4,5% ALC/
VOL)

OK Minmanry 1452
OVERBFRG (i LINMOND)
CK REG. No. 26373/11-@331/23
53 MAIN ROAD, KLEINMOND, 7195
. TEL: 028 271 4747
VAT Mo 4370210914

N2 Loy

2.5% 30 days from Statement

Cape Town, WC, 7460
Phone: 021 200 5818
Web: info@signalhillproducts.com

1.0000

2.0000

1.0000

3.0000

2,0000

1.0000

1.0000
1.0000

6.0000

Continued...

Signal Hill Products (Ply) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle

Reference No.:
Bate:

Due Date:
Customer ID:
Currency:
Customer VAT #

SHIP VIA: LRSAC
Qk Liquor Kleinmond(2019)
53 Main Rd
53 Main Rd

Klelnmond WC /145
SQUTH AFRICA
Attn: Albertus/Adriaan
0282714747
(0827737447

55113083

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE
CASE

CASE

2450000

265.0000

260.0000

245.0000

180.0000

2450000

200.000C

250.0000
290.0000

280.0000

WC0624113282-Riaan NDD Friday

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%

0%

0.60
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

Page: 10f 2

IN103498
06-Dec-2022
31-Jan-2024

5546
ZAR
4570272742

1,226.00
265.00
560.00
245.00
540.00
490.00
200.00

290.60
28000

1,680.00



Signal Hill Products (Pty) Lid

166 Gunners Circle Raferonce No.: 1N103498
Epping 1 Date: 06-Dec-2023
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 31.Jan-2024
Phone: 021 200 b818 Customer 1Dz C5546
Web: info@signalhillproducis.com Currency: ZAR
SIGNAL HILL PRODYCTS Customer VAT # 4570272742

Qk Liguor Kleinmond(2019) SHIP VIA: LRSAC
53 Main Rd Ok Liquor Kleinmond(2019)
53 Main Rd 53 Main Rd
Kleinmond WC 7195 53 Main Rd
SOUTH AFRICA Kleinmond WC 7195
Attn: Albertus/Adriaan SOQUTH AFRICA
0282714747 Attn: Albertus/Adriaan
0827737447 0282714747

0827737447

WC0624113282-Riaan NDD Friday 2.5% 30 days from Statement

oR/12/2

Driver: L &% (e DPBC Packed By:

Cust Received By:

Driver Signalure:_@%" : DPBC Checked By:

Cust Signature

Truck Reg: To> = ZeF1F Date:
l Sales Total: 47,200,00
Tax Total: 867.75
Telal {ZAR): 8,652.75

Siandard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Products (Piy} Ltd — Account number: D008S5466 — Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 44602588338 — Customs Code: 21127081
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